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33
Totale atleti: 33

POS CODICE NOME TEAM

1 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
2 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3 AO003

4 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
5 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

6 A140466

7 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

8 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

9 AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

10 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

11 TO199 FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

Totale atleti: 33

NICCO ALESSANDRO
VACCHIERO DAVIDE
PERETTO TIZIANO
COSSU ANDREA
GIACHINO ROBERTO
GIOVANETTO NICCOLO
MORELLO LORIS
VAIROS LINO

SCALI MAURIZIO
ALBANO LUCA
FRANCHINO ALBERTO
FRANCHINO MARCO
BORDET GIOVANNI
ACCOTTO DARIO DOMENICO
ROSINA ALEX

AIMO BOOT FABIO
CAGNINO EZIO
ALLAMANNO MAURO
LOCATELLI LUISA
YEUILLAZ RODOLFO
VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO
PEZZUTO MARCO
VICENZI MAURO
ORLAREJ ROSA
GIOVANETTO ARMANDO
CLEMENTE UGO
BLANCHIETTI RODOLFO
DI GIAMMA TONINO
FORNO UGO
COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA
BETTARI BARBARA
BALDISSERO LORETTA
PELLEREI MARIELLA
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2" CORRITAVAGNASCO
Tavagnasco - 10/07/2015

GARA ADULTI - DISTANZA: 6000 METRI
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COD
AO013
AO0013

AO003
A140466
AO0013
AO003
AO013

AO013
AO003

AO013
AO003
AO003
TOO088
AO013
A140528

AO013
AO013
A140467
AO013
AO002
AO003
TO199
A140358

AO0013

AO003
A140340

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

RISULTATO
00.25.27
00.27.28
00.27.31
00.27.46
00.28.42
00.28.58
00.29.33
00.29.47
00.29.50
00.30.15
00.30.24
00.30.34
00.31.04
00.31.17
00.31.29
00.33.34
00.33.37
00.33.38
00.34.55
00.36.12
00.36.20
00.36.52
00.37.24
00.37.29
00.38.25
00.38.30
00.41.50
00.42.11
00.44.48
00.44.52
00.45.58
00.46.18
00.51.33

NUMERO ATLETI

11

N N N e RN

Ultima Data elaborazione: 12-11-2018 14:26:02

Page 1/1



